X839 H.E.P.A. Vacuum Series

Specifications

inuteman

®

EXCELLENCE MEETS CLEAN

The x839 HEPA Vacuum Series is ideal for the safe and economical re-
moval of hazardous and toxic materials, nuisance dust and fine powders.
The Minuteman x839 H.E.P.A. Vacuum Series is available with polyethyl-
ene, stainless steel or painted tanks to best suit your needs. This series
is easy and economical to use. The Tanks: Standard as dry only units,
15, & 55 gallon vacuums have wet/dry recovery capabilities with an op-
tional 1:1 adapter and water shut-off. The 55 gallon vacuum is equipped
with a painted tank, dolly and handle for easy maneuverability.

Key Features

Snap clamps hold lid securely to tank.

Automatic Liquid or foam shut-off.

Option Wet conversion features on some models

Seamless molded linear polyethylene tank, noncorrosive.

Model

C80106-01

C83918-00

C83905-05

C83905-16

C83905-55

Special Feature

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel &

RFI, EMI, ESD

Poly Tank

Poly Tank

Painted

Wet Capacity

N/A (Dry Only)

N/A (Dry Only)

N/A (Dry Only)

Wet/Dry

N/A (Dry Only)

Dry Capacity

.62 cu. ft.

.82 cu. Ft.

.82 cu. Ft.

2.01 cu. Ft.

7.37 cu, Ft

Tank Size

6 gal

15 gal

15 gal

15 gal

55 gal

Decibel Rating

70 db

72 db

72 db

72 db

72 db

Air Flow

95 CFM

115 CFM

115 CFM

115 CFM

115 CFM

Waterlift

85"

105"

105"

105”

105”

Filter Type—
P/N:

ULPA -
110039

U.LPA. -
110039

H.EP.A. —
110038

HEPA. —
110038

H.E.P.A—
110038

Tool Kit

Included

Included

Not Included

Not Included

Not Included

Tool Kit P/N:

P/N: 490012-1

RFI TOOLS

P/N: 490022-1

P/N: 490023-1

P/N: 490022-1

MINUTEMAN BRAND IS A FULL LINE MANUFACTURER OF SWEEPERS
AND SCRUBBERS; AS WELL AS CRITICAL FILTER VACUUMS, INDUSTRIAL
AND COMMERCIAL VACUUMS, FLOOR AND CARPET MACHINES, AND
LITTER VACUUMS FOR COMMERCIAL AND INSTITUTIONAL FACILITIES,
POWERBOSS BRAND IS A FULL LINE MANUFACTURER OF SWEEPERS
AND SCRUBBERS FOR INDUSTRIAL FACILITIES.
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