

EXCELLENCE MEETS CLEAN

X839 H.E.P.A. Vacuum Series



The x839 HEPA Vacuum Series is ideal for the safe and economical removal of hazardous and toxic materials, nuisance dust and fine powders. The Minuteman x839 H.E.P.A. Vacuum Series is available with polyethylene, stainless steel or painted tanks to best suit your needs. This series is easy and economical to use. The Tanks: Standard as dry only units, 15, & 55 gallon vacuums have wet/dry recovery capabilities with an optional 1:1 adapter and water shut-off. The 55 gallon vacuum is equipped with a painted tank, dolly and handle for easy maneuverability.

Key Features

- Snap clamps hold lid securely to tank.
- Automatic Liquid or foam shut-off.
- Seamless molded linear polyethylene tank, noncorrosive.
- Option Wet conversion features on some models

Specifications











Model	C80106-01	C83918-00	C83905-05	C83905-16	C83905-55
Special Feature	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel & RFI, EMI, ESD	Poly Tank	Poly Tank	Painted
Wet Capacity	N/A (Dry Only)	N/A (Dry Only)	N/A (Dry Only)	Wet/Dry	N/A (Dry Only)
Dry Capacity	.62 cu. ft.	.82 cu. Ft.	.82 cu. Ft.	2.01 cu. Ft.	7.37 cu, Ft
Tank Size	6 gal	15 gal	15 gal	15 gal	55 gal
Decibel Rating	70 db	72 db	72 db	72 db	72 db
Air Flow	95 CFM	115 CFM	115 CFM	115 CFM	115 CFM
Waterlift	85"	105"	105"	105"	105"
Filter Type— P/N:	U.L.P.A. – 110039	U.L.P.A. – 110039	H.E.P.A. — 110038	H.E.P.A. — 110038	H.E.P.A.— 110038
Tool Kit	Included	Included	Not Included	Not Included	Not Included
Tool Kit P/N:	P/N: 490012-1	RFI TOOLS	P/N: 490022-1	P/N: 490023-1	P/N: 490022-1

MINUTEMAN INTERNATIONAL INC. 14N845 US ROUTE 20 PINGREE GROVE, IL 60140 WEB: www.Minutemanintl.com

Phone: 800-323-9420 Fax: 800-422-6933 E-mail: customerservice@minutemanintl.com MINUTEMAN BRAND IS A FULL LINE MANUFACTURER OF SWEEPERS AND SCRUBBERS; AS WELL AS CRITICAL FILTER VACUUMS, INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL VACUUMS, FLOOR AND CARPET MACHINES, AND LITTER VACUUMS FOR COMMERCIAL AND INSTITUTIONAL FACILITIES, POWERBOSS BRAND IS A FULL LINE MANUFACTURER OF SWEEPERS AND SCRUBBERS FOR INDUSTRIAL FACILITIES.

Excellence Meets Clean